

Универзитет у Бањој Луци
Природно-математички факултет

Резултати другог теста из наставног предмета Увод у рачунарство 1

	Р.б.
	Индекс
	Презиме
	Име
	Други тест

	
	
	
	
	Поена
	Датум

	1
	619/21
	Савић
	Тамара
	12
	12.01.2022.

	2
	615/21
	Ковачевић
	Денис
	14
	12.01.2022.

	3
	618/21
	Стојановић
	Николина
	20
	12.01.2022.

	4
	620/21
	Ђајић
	Ангелина
	15
	12.01.2022.

	5
	613/21
	Јевтић
	Милијана
	12
	12.01.2022.

	6
	616/21
	Кончар
	Бранко
	8
	12.01.2022.
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